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Knowledge & Lifestyle

NSSAL
ﬁ‘mnﬁrv

HDWORLD

Animal Planet HD

World

s

HISTOR
TVvidl

History TV18

-ZEST

Zee Zest

@liscovery.

HDWORLD

Discovery HD World

NAT GEO

WILD

Nat Geo Wild

Discovery

Discovery Science

NATIONAL
GEOGRAPHIC
CHANNEL

National Geographic
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Discovery Turbo

HDWORLD

TLC HD



Kids

(<N

CARTOON NETWORK .

Cartoon Network

Sony Yay

Discovery Kids
Cartoon Network HD+

Nick Jr

Hungama TV

SONIG

Sonic Nickelodeon



English News

CRNN

CNN News18



Sports

X1 32 X

Eurosport HD

STAR SPORTS STAR SPORT”S
il STAR SPORTS
Star Sports 1 Tamil Star Sports 2 Star Sports 3

w

STAR SPORTS
FIRST




Malayalam Regional

NEWS 18
EHRSBo

Nowsis Kerala



Music




Hindi Movies






Others

SEAEEERE LY KN E),

ABP Ganga

Anaadi TV

Anjan TV

Aryan TV

Asian News

Bansal News
Bhojpuri Cinema

DD Bharati

DD Madhya Pradesh
DD Rajasthan

DD Uttar Pradesh
Filamchi Bhojpuri
First India Rajasthan

Gulistan News

1127

1170

178

1173

1174

1162

1112

1152

1175

1120

1153

1114

1182

1194

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.C0O

X0.00

0.00

R0.00

X0.00

0.00

0.00

X0.00

R0.30

0.00

X0.00
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IBC 24 1161 Z0.00
India News MP CH 1164 Z0.00
India News Rajasthan 1183 20.00
India News UP UK 1136 T0.00
Jan TV 1185 Z0.00
Kashish News 1132 T0.00
MH One Dil Se 1104 30.00
News State UP ]
Uttarakhand 1157 00
News 24 MP CH 1169 20.00
News Hour 1171 T0.00
News State i
Bihar/Jharkhand L= 000
News State MP CG 1165 Z0.00
News18 Bihar

Jharkhand B T2
News18 Madhya 7
Pradesh Chhattisgarh N yili
News18 Rajasthan 1176 R0.12
News18 Uttar Pradesh s >0 12
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News18 Uttar Pradesh

Uttarakhand

Oscar Movies Bhojpuri

Pasand

Patrika TV Rajasthan
Sach Bedhadak
Sadhna News MP CG

Sadhna Plus News
Sahara Samay UP

Swaraj Express SMBC
Tv27 News

Zee Bihar Jharkhand
Zee Biskope

Zee Madhya Pradesh
Chattisgarh

Zee Rajasthan News

Zee Uttar Pradesh
Uttarakhand

1125

1118

1122

1184

1186

1168

1138

1140

1166

1172

1130

1113

1156

1177

1126

0.2

X0.00

0.00

X0.00

X0.00

<0.00

X0.00

20.00

20.00

X0.00

0.2

X0.12

R0.12

20.12

X0.12



Ninh

ABP News

APN News
Bharat 24

Bharat Express
Bharat Samachar

CNBC Awaaz

DD News HD

DD News

Daily Post Punjab
Haryana Himachal

Good News Today
Har Khabar

Hindi Khabar

INH 24X7

India News

India TV

India Voice

Jantantra

504

542

531

535

559

592

501

502

1933

525

570

557

1163

522

514

551

568

X0.00

20.00

R0.00

20.00

X0.00

0.2

20.00

20.00

X0.00

0.30

X0.00

20.00

R0.00

20.47

X0.00

X0.00

T0.00




Rhobrain Abnhi Tak 5635 20.00

Lok Sabha TV 598 Z0.00

memm=  Networkl10 567 20.00
=5 News 1 India 555 X0.00
B News 24 516 30.00
%=+ News India 24X7 530 20.00
News Nation 523 Z0.00
News18 India 519 0.2
Prime News 569 T0.00

@S R Bharat 521 20.00
& Aaqj Tak 509 T0.89
Samay 566 T0.00
= Sansad TV HD 507 Z0.00
Emes Sudarshan News 534 Z0.00
,I.Sﬁ Surya Samachar 5353 20.00
LR Tv24 1187 X0.00
) TV? Bharatvarsh 524 Z0.00

{
|



&

Times Now Navbharat

Total TV

Zee Business
Zee Hindustan
Zee News

ET Now Swadesh
NDTV India

Times Now Navbharat
HD

Aaj Tak HD

Hindi Movies

some B4U Kadak

230

e

B4U Movies
Bflix Movies
Cinema TV India - Free

Colors Cineplex
Bollywood

Colors Cineplex
Superhits

Dangal 2

529

527

590

520

511

594

506

528

508

346

352

367

358

379

381

183

20.00

R0.00

20.12

20.12

20.12

1.8

<1.18

21.77

2236

20.00

20.00

20.00

0.00

0.2

20.12

0.00




=es  Dhamaka Movies B4U 382 30.00

fmag Goldmines 375 20.00
sgiza  Manoranjan Grand 377 R0.00
Manoranjan TV 376 R0.00

& Sony Wah 351 0.59
* Star Utsav Movies 369 0.59
e \Wow Cinema One 365 R0.00
- Zee Action 349 20.12
€= Zee Anmol Cinema 371 3012
Bl Zce Classic 328 20.12
Sony Max 2 355 3118
Star Gold 2 317 32.36

Star Gold Romance 323 32.36

3
%



o

<%
rafitey

Atrangii

Big Magic
Bindass

DD Kisan

DD National
Dangal

STAR Utsav
Shemaroo TV
Sony Pal

The Q

Zee Anmol
Colors Rishtey

Investigation
Discovery

ishara

&TV

184

176

153

198

14

177

171

181

174

175

172

173

155

182

139

30.00

20.12

R0.12

30.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

R0.59

I0.00

0.2

31.18

31.18

35.90

%7.08



WIS,

Aadinath TV
Aastha Bhajan
Aastha

Arihant
Awakening
Ishwar TV
Jinvani Channel
MH One Shraddha
Paras Gold One
Peace of Mind
Sadhna TV
Sanskar
Santwani
Satsang TV
Sharnam TV
Shubh TV

Subharti TV

1086

1077

1055

1067

1084

1068

1066

1061

1059

1065

1063

1057

1085

1073

1064

1074

1082

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

R0.00

30.00

<0.00

20.00

20.00
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KO

zo0m

9X Jalwa
B4U Music
E24

MTV Beats
Mastiii
OXM

Zing

Zoom

830

822

821

825

809

826

20.00

<0.00

<0.00

0,12

<0.00

<0.00

<0.12

<0.59



® DD Sports 453 20.00

Star Sports First 497 R0.59
a0 Star Sports 3 458 32.36
Others

= DD Arunprabha 1286 Z0.00
@&PN DD Port Blair 1985 0.00
@maa Ezmall 158 X0.00
@y Naaptol - Free 156 T0.00
=¥ News Live 1973 I0.00

Gujarati Regional

GUJARAT FIRST 24X7
NEWS

1735 T0.00
= Zee 24 Kalak 1731 0.2

Punjabi Regional

&gy STV Haryana News 1932 <0.00



